

Docket No.: P000

101753110 Based on FORM PTO-1595

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

PATENTS ONLY		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.		
1. Name(s) of conveying party or parties: Apollinare Torresani M RI> G-4-0	2. Name and address of receiving party: Bridgestone Corporation 1200 Firestone Parkway Akron, Ohio 44317-0001	
Additional name(s) of conveying party or parties attached?	ARIOII, OIIIO TTOIT TOOT	
3. Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment Execution date(s): ☐ May 17, 2001		
 4. This document is being filed with a new patent application which to be recorded against the following patent or 	n was executed on <u>May 17, 2001</u> . previously filed patent application: <u>098</u> 71634	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning the enclosed document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved:	
John H. Hornickel Bridgestone/Firestone, Inc. 1200 Firestone Parkway Akron, Ohio 44317-0001	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. § 3.41) \$40.00	
	Please charge this amount, as well as any necessary additional fees, to the deposit account listed below.	
	Deposit Account No.: 06-0925 (Attach duplicate copy of this page when charging to the deposit account)	
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforcopy of the original document.	rmation is true and correct, and any attached copy is a true	
John H. Hornickel Name of person signing July 1. Sign	June 1, 2001 Date	
{ Total number of pages including cov	er sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded, with required cover sheet information, to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

06/18/2001 DBYRNE 00000120 060925 09871634 40.00 CH 01 FC:581

PATENT

REEL: 011892 FRAME: 0799

date

	ASSIGN	MENT	
for patent entitled HEAVY-TRANSP is being executed and filed co	PORT RADIAL TIP Incurrently herewith	· • • •	••
	ant to the obligation greement(s), state or	s imposed by or arising under one or national statutes, common law, and	r more ofmy
To BRIDGESTONE C laws of the nation of Japan and havin hereby		corporation created and duly organiss at Tokyo, Japan, and its successors	
above-described application for l continuation-in-part, or divisiona United States that claims priority United States that issues from sucreexamination filed on such letter	etters patent of the all application filed the from the above-deschapplication(s) as rs patent;	ve right to the above-described inversely United States as well as any substituthereon, to any application for letters scribed application, and to any letters well as any reissue application or re-	te, continuation, patent of the spatent of the
application for patent, in any therefrom, or in litigation wh issuing therefrom, and b) execute all papers re	and/or its designee(interference declar nich arises out of or	resentative(s) to s), to the extent requested, in the pro ed on said application for patent or p is based on said application for paten ation for patent which said assignee	patent issuing nt or patent
request to be signed, provided that expenses relating the authorize and request the Co United States relating to the above	mmissioner of Pate	nts and Trademarks to issue any lette	ers patent of the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have ex	ecuted this docume	nt on the date next to my name.	date
Name:	date	Name:	date
Name:	date	Name:	date

date

Other names included on additional sheet(s).

Name:

PATENT
RECORDED: 06/04/2001 REEL: 011892 FRAME: 0800

Name: